Data SheetBluesocket 6000 Series
6040
Dual Band Wi-Fi 6 Indoor Access Point
Low TCO Zero-Touch Gigabit Wi-Fi 6
Benefits
	z Enterprise-Class Wi-Fi 6
(802.11ax) Indoor Access Point
	z Full 4x4:4 SU and MU-MIMO

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
1. Choose Your Access Point Part No.
Bluesocket 6040: Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax), Indoor 4x4:4 1700972F1
2. Choose Your Cloud
Public Cloud – Elite Cloud Next Business Day 7x24x4
One Year 1100MSPH200112 1759500F3
Three Year 1100MSPH200136 17595L10XF1
Five Year 1100MSPH200160 17595P10XF1
Public Cloud – Elite Cloud Plus
One Year 1100MSPM200112 1100MSPM400112
Three Year 1100MSPM200136 1100MSPM400136
Five Year 1100MSPM200160 1100MSPM400160
Private Cloud
FREE Instance of vWLAN for your
VMware ($1995 value)
Download today adtran.com/downloadVWLAN